THE FRIENDS OF BARCLAY FARMSTEAD PO BOX 3014 CHERRY HILL, NJ 08034 856-795-6225 & 856-795-9722 FAX FRIENDSOFBARCLAYFARMSTEAD@GMAIL.COM Mission Statement

The purposes for which the Friends has been formed are to promote directly the historical, scientific, educational and interpretive activities of the Barclay Farmstead and to promote restoration of the house, outbuildings and grounds.

Yearly Membership Appeal ~ Renew or Join

The Friends Board voted to collect dues once a year in January. Anyone who pays now will not pay again until 2020. Membership levels will remain the same (see form below).

Memberships can be paid by check, online via PayPal or with cash during Holiday House 2018. If you are feeling extra generous, we will graciously accept special donations. All proceeds fund our mission for the Barclay Farmstead Museum.

Your dues and support from Cherry Hill Township bring forward the following programs:

- Award Winning School Program
- Holiday House and Spring Luncheon
 - 1st Sundays and Special Events
- Plant-a-Patch & Music Under the Stars
- Recreational use of our 32-acre site

Mail form to: Friends of Barclay Farmstead, PO Box 3014, Cherry Hill, New Jersey 08034 \$10.00 Single Membership \$15.00 Family Membership \$50.00 Patron Membership \$150 Life Membership \$150 Life Membership \$ Special Donation – Your Choice

Name:		
Street Address:		
City:	State: Zip	
Email:		
Date:	_ Amount Enclosed:	

We value and appreciate your participation and financial support. Donations are tax deductible as we are a non-profit 501(c) organization. Please keep us in mind as you plan charitable donations.

The Barclay Farmstead Museum is the crown jewel of Cherry Hill, let's continue to make it shine.